

Community Development - Building Division P.O. Box 1016 - 6615 Passons Boulevard Pico Rivera, CA 90660 Tel: (562) 801-4360 - Fax: (562) 801-4359

TEMPORARY UTILITY RELEASE

Job Address:		
Application is hereby made for approval for temporary use of utilities prior to opening or use of the above address.		
In consideration of the granting of such temporary uses the City of Pico Rivera or any officers or employees the installation of gas or electrical equipment or for any of building or buildings or for any damage whatsoever to persons and the undersigned further agree to hold the thereof, harmless form any liability caused by such ter	ther defect in connection of the premises, any other premises. City of Pico Rivera or any of	n the construction or the above mentioned ses, or any person or
The undersigned further covenant and agree that the occupied prior to final approvals and further covenant written notice to forthwith vacate the buildings and pre rary use was granted and likewise waive any action aga ees thereof, and hold them harmless from any liability	hat violation of this agreement mises and disconnect the utiliti nst the City of Pico Rivera, any	shall be grounds for les for which tempo-
Owner (signature mandatory)	Date:	
General Contractor signature (for gas or electric)	Date:	
Sub-Contractor signature (for electric)	Date:	
Sub-Contractor signature (for gas)	Date:	
Office Approvals:		
Department Approval	Date:	
Building Inspector	Date:	
Dunaing inspector		